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SERIES 1: EMPRESS AVENUE METHODIST CHURCH, LONDON, (includes Petersville and London West

Methodist Church), 1873-1925

2015.085L

2015.085L

2015.085L

2015.085L

1977.412L

2015.085L

2015.085L

2015.085L
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12-10

12-13

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Marriage register

Membership Records
Circuit register

Board and Committee Records
Official Board minutes

Legal/Property Records
Legal/property correspondence
Declaration of Trustees re: property
Deed

Mortgage

Correspondence (legal/property)

Women's Groups Records
Woman’s Missionary Society minutes

Sunday School Records
Sunday School minutes

Correspondence/Subject Files

“Complimentary address to Mr W. Gibson”

1897-1910
1910-1922
1922-1923

1897-1902
1903-1925

1894-1916

1879
1877
1877
1873
1879
1879
1881
1881
1881
1892
1921

1895-1898
1898-1901
1901-1904
1904-1907
1907-1911
1911-1914
1914-1916
1916-1919

1898-1903

1899

SERIES 2: EMPRESS UNITED CHURCH, LONDON (includes Empress Avenue Methodist Church), 1900-

2010

2015.085L

140s-1

11

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Baptisms

Marriages

Burials

Baptismal register

1900-1946
1923-1946
1923-1946
1946-1962



Empress United Church (London, Ont.)

Accession Box
File

Title

SERIES 2: EMPRESS UNITED CHURCH cont.

2015.085L 1-2
1-6
1-7
21
2-2
2-3
24
2-5

3-1
3-2

2015.085L 140s-3
3-7
3-4
35
3-6
3-8
4-1
4-2
4-3

2015.085L 4-4
4-5
4-6
4-7
4-8
5-1
5-2
5-3
140s-4
5-4

5-5
5-6
6-1
6-2
6-3

6-4
6-5
6-6
6-7
71
7-2
7-3
7-4

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records (cont.)
Baptismal register
Marriage register

Burial register

Membership Records
Circuit register
Historic roll

Communion register
Member lists

Board and Committee Records
Session minutes

Official Board minutes
Official Board and Committee minutes

Executive Official Board minutes

Official Board/Congregational Meeting
minutes

Official Board/Congregational Meeting
minutes
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1962-2009
1946-1955
1955-1963
1963-1970
1970-1975
1974-1987
1987-2009
1950-1971
1971-1998
1998-2009

1926-1937
1958-1967
1959-1960
1967-1992
1992-2010
1958-1966
1947

1949-1950
1951

1937-1950
1950-1955
1962-1968
1968-1971
1916-1927
1927-1943
1943-1952
1972-1992
1994-1996
1953-1968

1968-1975
1975-1984
1984-1989
1989-1994
1995-1998

1998-2003
2003-2004
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009



Empress United Church (London, Ont.)

Accession Box
File

Title

SERIES 2: EMPRESS UNITED CHURCH cont.

2015.085L 7-5
7-6
7-7
7-8
7-9

2015.085L

mm(x}m@a)mma)
R e T G G G G
OO ~NOOOTPRWN

2015.085L 8-22
8-23
8-24
9-1

9-3
9-4
9-5

9-7
9-8

9-10
10-1
10-2
10-3
104
10-5
10-6
11-1
11-2
11-3
11-4
11-5
11-6
11-7
11-8
11-9
11-10

Board and Committee Records (cont.)
Trustees minutes

New Journey/Amalgamation Committee
records

Legal/Property Records

Statutory of declaration [re: mortgage]
Property records [re: construction]
Deed, 1955 [photocopy]

Deed, 1956 [photocopy]

Mortgage

Bond
Correspondence (property)

Women's Groups Records
Woman'’s Missionary Society minutes

W.M.S. Evening Auxiliary minutes

W.M.S. attendance record book
W.M.S. Evening Auxiliary correspondence
Woman’s Association minutes

W.A. Group 4 minutes
United Church Women minutes

U.C.W. Unit 3 minutes

U.C.W. Unit 4 minutes
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1890-1926
1952-1959
1968-1969
1980-2005
2007-2009

1925
1955
[20017]
[20017]
1925
1955
1955
1955
1970

1929-1937
1938-1947
1947-1952
1953-1959
1959-1961
1956-1959
1959-1961
1913-1930
1936-1961
1941-1955
1956-1961
1951-1955
1962-1970
1970-1976
1976-1979
1979-1981
1982-1984
1984-1986
1986-1992
1992-1996
1996-2003
2000-2009
1965-1966
1967-1968
1969

1970-1978
1979-1999
1962-1963
1965-1969



Empress United Church (London, Ont.)

Accession

Box
File

Title

SERIES 2: EMPRESS UNITED CHURCH cont.

2015.085L

1977.412L

2015.085L

2015.085L

2015.085L

11-11
11-12
12-1
12-2
12-3
124
12-5
12-6
12-7
12-8
12-9

1-7

12-11
12-12

7-10

13-1

13-2
13-3
13-4

Women’s Groups Records (cont.)
U.C.W. Unit 1 minutes

U.C.W. Unit 2 minutes

U.C.W. United Unit minutes
U.C.W. Bazaar book

Men’s Groups Records
Men’s Club minutes

Records of Other Groups
Unity Bible Class minutes
Harmony Club attendance record book

Correspondence/Subject Files
Covenant (amalgamation)

Annual Reports
Annual reports

Photographs
See UCCA catalogue for item-level
descriptions

F1659.291
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1981-1983
1983-1986
1986-1988
1988-1989
1989-1991
1991-1995
1987-1991
1992-1993
1994

1995-1998
1996-2005

1953-1963

1932-1955
1946-1950

2009

1970, 1972,
1983-1985
1986-1994
1995-2000
2001-2004,
2009



